WINSTAR
TOP 12
Name

Top 12

Clark, Michael
Farmer, Cliff
Nichols, Scott
Appenzeller, Ricky
Young, Gary
Hall, Jackie
Bakouris, Paul
Allgood, Michael
Shaw, James
Krause, Paul
Cartmill, Ed
Latham, Zane

Front

35
40
45
45
42
42
45
38
40
45
50
54

Back

41
39
48
52
43
44
45
41
43
41
53
61

Gross

76
79
93
97
85
86
90
79
83
86
103
115

HDCP

19
23
10
11
14

23
23

Net

72
73
74
74
75
75
76
77
79
79
80
92

Finish

el
REBoo~v~our~wNr

Payout

$1,000.00
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00



